
LWCF State OfficialsFirst Name Last Name State Region e-mail address
Ms. Christie Bayus Michigan North Central bayusc@michigan.gov
Ms. Jenni Bubke Minnesota North Central Jennifer.bubke@state.mn.us
Ms. Natalie Finnie Illinois North Central Natalie.Finnie@illinois.gov
Mr. Patrick Davis Illinois North Central Patrick.Davis2@illinois.gov
Mr. Gary Eicken Illinois North Central Gary.eicken@illinois.gov
Ms. Tami Evan Illinois North Central Tami.Evans@illinois.gov
Mr. Daniel W. Bortner Indiana North Central dbortner@dnr.in.gov
Mr. Dale Brier Indiana North Central dbrier@dnr.in.gov
Mr. Nathaniel Simmons Indiana North Central nsimmons@dnr.in.gov
Mr. Chris Smith Indiana North Central csmith@dnr.in.gov
Mr. Terry Coleman Indiana North Central tcoleman@dnr.in.gov
Mr. Dennis Keene Kentucky North Central Dennis.Keene@ky.gov
Mr. Billie R. Johnson Kentucky North Central BillieR.Johnson@ky.gov
Mr. Phil Leversedge Minnesota North Central phil.leversedge@state.mn.us
Ms. Mary Mertz Ohio North Central mary.mertz@dnr.ohio.gov
Ms. Melinda Bankey Ohio North Central mindy.bankey@dnr.ohio.gov
Mr. Steven Gray Ohio North Central steven.gray@dnr.ohio.gov
Mr. Timothy Robinson Ohio North Central timothy.robinson@dnr.ohio.gov
Ms. Jennifer Ferrell West Virginia North Central Jennifer.L.Ferrell@wv.gov
Mr. John McGarrity West Virginia North Central John.R.McGarrity@wv.gov
Mr. James E. Bush West Virginia North Central James.E.Bush@wv.gov
Mr. Terry Bay Wisconsin North Central TerryH.Bay@wisconsin.gov
Ms. Pamela Rood Wisconsin North Central pamelaa.rood@wisconsin.gov
Mr. Robert W. Ehemann Delaware Northeast Robert.ehemann@delaware.gov
Ms. Melissa Cryan Massachusetts Northeast melissa.cryan@mass.gov
Ms. Ashley Rebert Pennsylvania Northeast arebert@pa.gov
Mr. Doug Beck Maine Northeast Doug.Beck@Maine.gov
Mr. Eric Feldbaum New Hampshire Northeast Eric.Feldbaum@dncr.nh.gov
Mr. Michael Lambert Connecticut Northeast michael.lambert@ct.gov
Mr. Cameron Clegg Connecticut Northeast Cameron.clegg@ct.gov
Mr. Raymond Bivens Delaware Northeast Raymond.Bivens@state.de.us
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Ms. Carrie Lhotsky Maryland Northeast carrie.lhotsky@maryland.gov
Mr. Robert Wilber Massachusetts Northeast robert.wilber@mass.gov
Ms. Rebecca Tepper Massachusetts Northeast rebecca.l.tepper@mass.gov
Ms. Sarah L. Stewart New Hampshire Northeast sarah.stewart@dncr.nh.gov
Mr. Philip A. Bryce New Hampshire Northeast philip.bryce@dncr.nh.gov
Ms. Martha Sapp New Jersey Northeast martha.sapp@dep.nj.gov
Ms. Elizabeth Dragon New Jersey Northeast elizabeth.dragon@dep.nj.gov
Mr. Erik kulleseid New York Northeast Erik.Kulleseid@parks.ny.gov
Ms. Diana Carter New York Northeast diana.carter@parks.ny.gov
Mr. Alex Tatanish Pennsylvania Northeast atatanish@pa.gov
Mr. Paul Jordan Rhode Island Northeast paul.jordan@dem.ri.gov
Mr. Michael Snyder Vermont Northeast Michael.Snyder@vermont.gov
Mr. Bill Gegas New Hampshire Northeast bill.gegas@dncr.nh.gov
Ms. Cameron Clegg Connecticut Northeast Cameron.clegg@ct.gov
Ms. Rebecca Washburn Vermont Northeast becca.washburn@vermont.gov
Ms. Megan Duffy Washington Northwest megan.duffy@rco.wa.gov
Mr. Ricky Gease Alaska Northwest ricky.gease@alaska.gov
Ms Jean Ayers Alaska Northwest jean.ayers@alaska.gov
Ms. Danette Berkovitz Alaska Northwest danette.berkovitz@alaska.gov
Ms. Kathleen Tarr Alaska Northwest kathleen.tarr@alaska.gov
Ms. Susan Buxton Idaho Northwest susan.buxton@idpr.idaho.gov
Ms. Kathy Muir Idaho Northwest Kathy.Muir@idpr.idaho.gov
Ms. Sandy Crawford Montana Northwest SaCrawford@mt.gov
Mr. Adam Brooks Montana Northwest abrooks@mt.gov
Ms. Stephanie Coons Oregon Northwest stephanie.coons@oprd.oregon.gov
Mr. Anton Hillig North Dakota Northwest ahillig@nd.gov
Ms. Char Langehaug North Dakota Northwest clangehaug@nd.gov
Ms. Lisa Sumption Oregon Northwest lisa.sumption@oregon.gov
Ms. Michelle Scalise Oregon Northwest michele.scalise@oregon.gov
Mr. Scott Robinson Washington Northwest scott.robinson@rco.wa.gov
Ms. Louisa Lopez Wyoming Northwest louisa.lopez@wyo.gov
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Mr. Nick Neylon Wyoming Northwest nick.neylon@wyo.gov
Nohemi Enciso Oregon Northwest nohemi.enciso@oprd.oregon.gov

Mr. Chris Floyd Wyoming Northwest chris.floyd@wyo.gov
Mr. Dan Reece Texas South Central dan.reece@tpwd.texas.gov
Mr. Brian Stith Missouri South Central executivedirector@nasorlo.org
Ms. Dana Lagarde Texas South Central dana.lagarde@tpwd.texas.gov
Ms. Stacy Hurst Arkansas South Central stacy.hurst@arkansas.gov
Ms. Kayla Lyon Iowa South Central kayla.lyon@dnr.iowa.gov
Ms. Kathleen Moench Iowa South Central kathleen.moench@dnr.iowa.gov
Ms. Jennifer Nelson Iowa South Central Jennifer.Nelson@dnr.iowa.gov
Mr. Pete Hildreth Iowa South Central Pete.Hildreth@dnr.iowa.gov
Ms. Linda Lanterman Kansas South Central linda.lanterman@ks.gov
Mr. Brad Loveless Kansas South Central brad.loveless@ks.gov
Mr. Riston Landwehr Kansas South Central riston.landwehr@ks.gov
Mr. Brandon Burris Louisiana South Central bburris@crt.la.gov
Mr. Mitchell Aleshire Louisiana South Central maleshire@crt.la.gov
Ms. Melanie Smith Missouri South Central melanie.smith@dnr.mo.gov
Mr. Dru Buntin Missouri South Central dru.buntin@dnr.mo.gov
Mr. David Kelly Missouri South Central david.kelly@dnr.mo.gov
Mr. James N. Douglas Nebraska South Central jim.douglas@nebraska.gov
Mr. Schuyler Sampson Nebraska South Central schuyler.sampson@nebraska.gov
Mr. Forrest McMurray Oklahoma South Central Forrest.McMurray@travelok.com
Ms. Rhonda Moore Oklahoma South Central rhonda.moore@travelok.com
Ms. Crystal Locke Texas South Central crystal.lock@tpwd.texas.gov
Ms. Kara Escajeda Texas South Central kara.escajeda@tpwd.texas.gov
Ms. Marissa Dilick Texas South Central marissa.dilick@tpwd.texas.gov
Mr. Matt Mears Texas South Central matthew.mears@tpwd.texas.gov
Mr. Rodney Franklin Texas South Central Rodney.Franklin@tpwd.texas.gov
Mr. Justin Hancock South Carolina Southeast jhancock@scprt.com
Mr. Kenneth W. Boswell Alabama Southeast kenneth.boswell@adeca.alabama.gov
Ms. Crystal G. Davis Alabama Southeast crystal.talley@adeca.alabama.gov
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Mr. Shabbir Olia Alabama Southeast shabbir.olia@adeca.alabama.gov
Mr. Delano Hunter D.C. Southeast delano.hunter@dc.gov
Mr. Nick Kushner, AICP D.C. Southeast nick.kushner@dc.gov
Ms. Callie DeHaven Florida Southeast callie.dehaven@dep.state.fl.us
Ms. Taylor Brown Georgia Southeast taylor.brown@dnr.ga.gov
Dr. Sam Polles Mississippi Southeast executive@wfp.ms.gov
Mr. Josh Moree Mississippi Southeast joshmo@wfp.ms.gov
Mr. Brian Strong North Carolina Southeast Brian.strong@ncparks.gov
Ms. Vonda Martin North Carolina Southeast Vonda.Martin@ncparks.gov
Ms. Lillian Heaton North Carolina Southeast lillian.heaton@ncparks.gov
Ms. Cande Killianwood North Carolina Southeast cande.killianwood@ncparks.gov
Mrs. Marilyn. Serrano Larriuz, Esq.Puerto Rico Southeast mserrano@drd.pr.gov
MR. Puerto Rico Southeast ramon@drd.pr.gov
Ms. Deborah Jordan South Carolina Southeast djordan@scprt.com
Ms. Ann Marshall Tennessee Southeast Anne.Marshall@TN.Gov
Ms. Renee Hansen Virgin Islands Southeast renee.hansen@hpr.vi.gov
Mr. Calvert White Virgin Islands Southeast calvert.white@hpr.vi.gov 
Ms. Kristal McKelvey Virginia Southeast kristal.mckelvey@dcr.virginia.gov
Mr. Sedrick Mitchell California Southwest Sedrick.Mitchell@parks.ca.gov
Ms. Elyse Jolly Nevada Southwest emjolly@parks.nv.gov
Mr. Fletcher Jacobs Colorado Southwest fletcher.jacobs@state.co.us
Mr. Mickey Rogers Arizona Southwest mrogers@azstateparks.gov
Mr. David Godinet American Samoa Southwest davegodinet@hotmail.com
Mr. Ken Tupua American Samoa Southwest kennethtupua@gmail.com
Mr. Bob Broscheid Arizona Southwest bbroscheid@azstateparks.gov
Ms. Sarah Webber Arizona Southwest swebber@azstateparks.gov
Mr. Armando Quintero California Southwest Armando.Quintero@parks.ca.gov
Mr. Viktor Patino California Southwest Viktor.Patino@parks.ca.gov
Ms. Jean Lacher California Southwest Jean.Lacher@parks.ca.gov
Mr. Lee Butterfield California Southwest Lee.Butterfield@parks.ca.gov
Mr. Ty Petersburg Colarodo Southwest ty.petersburg@state.co.us
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Ms. Stephanie G. Flores Guam Southwest stephanie.flores@guam.gov
Mr. Curt Cottrell Hawaii Southwest Curt.A.Cottrell@hawaii.gov
Ms. Martha Yent Hawaii Southwest Martha.E.Yent@hawaii.gov
Mr. Jeff Schmidt Arizona Southwest jschmidt@azstateparks.gov
Mr. Robert Mergell Nevada Southwest rmergell@parks.nv.gov
Ms. Janice Keillor Nevada Southwest jkeillor@parks.nv.gov
Dr. Todd E. Leahy New Mexico Southwest todd.leahy@state.nm.us
Dr. Robert Stokes New Mexico Southwest Robert.stokes@emnrd.nm.us
Mr. Epiphanio E. Cabrera, Jr. Northern Mariana Islands Southwest epi.cabrera@gov.mp
Mr. Michael Tenorio Northern Mariana Islands Southwest mtenorio@gov.mp
Mr. Evan Beitsch Utah Southwest ebeitsch@utah.gov
Ms. Tara McKee Utah Southwest tmckee@utah.gov
Mr. Jason Curry Utah Southwest jasoncurry@utah.gov
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